18°

CAMPIONATO LOMBARDO ASSOLUTO FIDC 2025

CAT.

GIOVANI CONTINENTALI

MONTEGGIANO

VERDERIO

SENNA COMASCA

LEVATE

OGGIONO

PIAN DEL TIVANO

GRANTOLA

LAINATE

PARABIAGO

16 MARZO

22 e 23 MARZO

06 APRILE

11 MAGGIO

8 GIUGNO

15 GIUGNO

29 GIUGNO

6 LUGLIO

27 LUGLIO

Nome Cane

Razza

Conduttore

Pr.

Classifica

Punti

Classifica | Punti

Classifica | Punti

Classifica

Punti

Classifica |Punti

Classifica |Punti

Classifica

Punti

Classifica

Punti

Classifica |Punti

BAFFO

DHT

LATTUADA

5° MB

5

1° ECC 15

MICKY

COLOMBO

XXX

1° ECC 15

MIR

EB

BONO

1°ECC

15

WISKI

EB

MAGGIORE

2° ECC

13

LILA

EB

ONOFRIO

3° MB

UTA

LATTUADA

4° MB

O IN O A | WIN| =

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35




36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46




TOT

20

15

15

13




